


Cambridge City Council Senior Officers Contact Details April 2023

Senior Officer Job Title Telephone 
Number Email Address

Robert Pollock Chief Executive 01223 457800 Robert.Pollock@cambridge.gov.uk

Andrew Limb
Assistant Chief Executive / Head of 
Corporate Strategy

01223 457004 Andrew.Limb@cambridge.gov.uk

Fiona Bryant
Director of Enterprise & Sustainable 
Development

01223 457006 Fiona.Bryant@cambridge.gov.uk

Claire Flowers Head of Housing Development Agency 01223 457948 Claire.Flowers@cambridge.gov.uk
Deborah Simpson Head of Human Resources 01223 458101 Deborah.Simpson@cambridge.gov.uk
Caroline Ryba Head of Finance 01223 458134 Caroline.Ryba@cambridge.gov.uk
Dave Prinsep Head of Property 01223 457318 Dave.Prinsep@cambridge.gov.uk
Tom Lewis Head of Legal Practice 01223 457401 Tom.Lewis@3csharedservices.org
James Elms Head of Commercial Services 01223 457564 James.Elms@cambridge.gov.uk
Jane Wilson Director of Neighbourhoods & Communities 01223 457368 Jane.Wilson@cambridge.gov.uk
Debbie Kaye Head of Community Services 01223 458633 Debbie.Kaye@cambridge.gov.uk
David Greening Head of Housing Services 01223 458401 David.Greening@cambridge.gov.uk
Joel Carre Head of Environmental Services 01223 458201 Joel.Carre@cambridge.gov.uk
Lynn Bradley Head of Housing Maintenance & Assets 01223 457381 Lynn.Bradley@cambridge.gov.uk

Shared Service Senior Officers Contact Details April 2023

Senior Officer Job Title Telephone 
Number Email Address

Stephen Kelly
Director of Planning & Economic 
Development, Greater Cambridge Shared 
Planning

01954 713350 Stephen.Kelly@greatercambridgeplanning.org

Olabode Esan (Bode) Head of Climate, Environment &Waste 01954 713475 Bode.Esan@scambs.gov.uk

Sagar Roy Head of Shared ICT Service 01480 388767 Sagar.Roy@3csharedservices.org

Rachel Stopard
Chief Executive, Greater Cambridge 
Partnership

01223 699654 Rachel.Stopard@cambridgeshire.gov.uk


